
City Department Contact Information

Departments
Building & Permits
Engineering & Facilities
Events
Code Enforcement
Library
PlanningPlanning
Pony Express 
Memorial Cemetery
Recorder’s Office
Business Licenses
Claims & Development
Streets
ParksParks
Recreation
Utility Billing
7:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

12:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Water, Sewer

All other questions
AdministrationAdministration

Phone Number
801-789-6614
801-789-6697
801-789-6635
801-789-6690
801-789-6623
801-789-6617801-789-6617
801-420-2279

801-789-6634
801-789-6611
801-789-6684
801-789-6684
801-789-6630

801-789-6626801-789-6626
801-789-6628
801-789-6627
801-789-6607
801-789-6670

801-789-6601
801-789-6603

Email
buildinginspections@emcity.org

events@emcity.org 
neighborhoodimprovement@emcity.org 
library@emcity.org

recorder@emcity.org

recorder@emcitrecorder@emcity.org
recorder@emcity.org
streets@emcity.org
parks@emcity.org
recreation@emcity.org

utilitybilling@emcity.org

water@emcity.org

info@emcitinfo@emcity.org
info@emcity.org

Sign up for notifications from Eagle Mountain City at eaglemountaincity.com/notifyme/


